Position

Physical Therapist HH
Dir Home Health
Physical Therapist HH
Mgr Operations HH
Nurse Mgr HH

Clinical RN Il HH
Physical Therapist HH
Physical Therapist HH
Rehab Team Leader HH
Physical Therapist HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Physical Therapist HH
Physical Therapist HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Occupational Therapist HH
Physical Therapist HH
Physical Therapist HH
Physical Therapist HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Clinical RN Il HH

Qual Res Mgmt RN HH
Physical Therapist HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Occupational Therapist HH
Physical Therapist HH

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health

Total Wages

$189,210
$164,680
$153,164
$149,661
$143,953
$139,394
$138,592
$138,453
$136,987
$136,630
$131,883
$131,359
$129,754
$129,485
$128,270
$128,154
$127,778
$125,293
$121,910
$121,872
$118,121
$116,981
$116,003
$115,625
$114,427
$113,519
$110,094
$109,892
$108,131
$107,907

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,354
$32,433
$28,902
$29,602
$27,364
$33,012
$30,876

$4,733
$29,208
$10,401
$19,854
$30,191
$22,983
$28,711
$27,750
$18,410
$29,914
$28,682
$31,403
$28,095
$15,569
$27,764
$11,812

$6,733
$11,449
$19,387
$26,836
$14,594
$13,277
$23,404



Clinical RN Il HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Physical Therapist HH
Dept Secretary HH

Clinical Intake Coord RN HH

Physical Therapist HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Speech Pathologist HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Physical Therapist HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Physical Therapist HH

Occupational Therap PD HH

(FR)

Clinical RN Il HH
Physical Therapist HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Physical Therapist HH
Clinical RN Il HH
Clinical RN Il HH

LVN Home Health HH
LVN Home Health HH
LVN Home Health HH
Clinical RN Il HH

LVN Home Health HH

Supv Business Office HH

Clinical RN Il HH

Med Soc Worker HH (NE)

Clinical RN Il HH

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health

Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health

$106,051
$104,889
$100,429
$99,856
$98,835
$97,665
$96,910
$96,093
$96,066
$95,381
$94,794
$93,440
$92,452
$92,141
$89,655

$88,313
$86,521
$86,404
$81,307
$76,898
$76,625
$76,282
$74,186
$73,389
$72,770
$70,357
$69,458
$65,544
$62,416
$62,268
$61,250

$7,380
$22,815
$28,103
$16,797
$26,997
$6,832
$861
$21,332
$23,515
$18,915
$12,124
$27,842
$5,730
$23,247
$13,625

$34,423
$23,003
$7,347
$12,425
$18,536
$11,151
$10,146
$6,471
$11,896
$19,854
$0
$15,599
$18,254
$18,615
$9,149
$6,085



Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)
Clinical RN Il HH

LVN Home Health HH
LVN Home Health HH
Scheduler HH

Clinical RN Il HH

Physical Therapist HH
Patient Rep HH

Clinical RN Il HH
Reimbursement Specialist
Admin Partner-HH

Speech Pathologist PD HH (FR)

Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)
Clinical RN Il HH
Occupational Therapist HH
LVN Home Health HH

LVN Home Health HH

LVN Home Health HH
Clinical RN Il PD HH (FR)
Speech Pathologist HH
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)
Admin Partner-HH

Med Soc Worker LCSW HH
(NE)

Scheduler HH

Clinical RN Il PD HH (FR)

LVN Home Health HH

Admin Partner-HH

Admin Partner-HH

Home Health Aide HH

Home Health Aide HH
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health

Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health

$61,234
$61,084
$60,746
$58,068
$56,873
$56,745
$56,371
$54,650
$54,068
$53,986
$51,998
$51,787
$50,559
$50,113
$49,067
$45,498
$45,220
$44,613
$44,526
$43,290
$42,840
$42,684
$42,634

$41,094
$40,680
$39,685
$38,319
$37,461
$37,305
$36,910
$35,871

$0
$24,994
$11,164
$10,965
$19,854
$0
$18,450
$6,089
$3,764
$5,127
$10,827
$0

$0
$18,555
$0
$13,062
$6,213
$6,912
$4,749
$4,558
$753
$18,130
$0

$18,856
$0
$2,317
$11,449
$4,731
$5,671
$3,131
$0



LVN Home Health HH
Admin Partner-HH
Scheduler HH

Occupational Therap PD HH
(FR)

Med Soc Worker HH (NE)
Home Health Aide HH
Clinical RN Il PD HH (FR)
Clinical RN Il PD HH (FR)
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)
Clinical RN Il HH

Patient Rep HH

Speech Pathologist PD HH (FR)

Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)
Reimbursement Specialist
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)
Clinical RN 1l PD HH (FR)
Admin Partner-HH

Patient Rep HH

Home Health Aide HH

LVN Home Health (FR)
Clinical RN 1l PD HH (FR)
Clinical RN 1l PD HH (FR)
Clinical RN Il HH

LVN Home Health (FR)
Clinical RN 1l PD HH (FR)
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)

Occupational Therap PD HH
(FR)

Clinical RN Il PD HH (FR)
Clinical RN Il PD HH (FR)
Clinical RN Il PD HH (FR)

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health

Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health
Home Health

Home Health
Home Health
Home Health

$35,127
$35,052
$33,675
$31,645

$31,273
$30,136
$29,963
$27,923
$26,910
$26,252
$23,276
$22,145
$21,140
$18,807
$18,196
$18,156
$18,076
$15,596
$15,582
$14,882
$14,148
$13,690
$12,279
$10,196
$10,170

$8,435

$6,255

$6,208
$5,415
$845

$6,426
$11,449
$6,820
$0

$23,159
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$1,844
$0

$0

$0
$3,718
$0

$0

$0

$0
$8,837
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$0
$0



Admin Partner-HH

Palomar Health District

Home Health

$466

$0



