Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$189,210	\$19,354
Dir Home Health		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$164,680	\$32,433
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$153,164	\$28,902
Mgr Operations HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$149,661	\$29,602
Nurse Mgr HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$143,953	\$27,364
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$139,394	\$33,012
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$138,592	\$30,876
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$138,453	\$4,733
Rehab Team Leader HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$136,987	\$29,208
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$136,630	\$10,401
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$131,883	\$19,854
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$131,359	\$30,191
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$129,754	\$22,983
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$129,485	\$28,711
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$128,270	\$27,750
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$128,154	\$18,410
Occupational Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$127,778	\$29,914
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$125,293	\$28,682
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$121,910	\$31,403
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$121,872	\$28,095
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$118,121	\$15,569
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$116,981	\$27,764
Qual Res Mgmt RN HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$116,003	\$11,812
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$115,625	\$6,733
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$114,427	\$11,449
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$113,519	\$19,387
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$110,094	\$26,836
Clinical RN II HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$109,892	\$14,594
Occupational Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$108,131	\$13,277
Physical Therapist HH		Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$107,907	\$23,404

Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$106,051	\$7,380
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$104,889	\$22,815
Physical Therapist HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$100,429	\$28,103
Dept Secretary HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$99,856	\$16,797
Clinical Intake Coord RN HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$98,835	\$26,997
Physical Therapist HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$97,665	\$6,832
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$96,910	\$861
Speech Pathologist HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$96,093	\$21,332
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$96,066	\$23,515
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$95,381	\$18,915
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$94,794	\$12,124
Physical Therapist HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$93,440	\$27,842
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$92,452	\$5,730
Physical Therapist HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$92,141	\$23,247
Occupational Therap PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$89,655	\$13,625
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$88,313	\$34,423
Physical Therapist HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$86,521	\$23,003
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$86,404	\$7,347
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$81,307	\$12,425
Physical Therapist HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$76,898	\$18,536
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$76,625	\$11,151
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$76,282	\$10,146
LVN Home Health HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$74,186	\$6,471
LVN Home Health HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$73,389	\$11,896
LVN Home Health HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$72,770	\$19,854
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$70,357	\$0
LVN Home Health HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$69,458	\$15,599
Supv Business Office HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$65,544	\$18,254
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$62,416	\$18,615
Med Soc Worker HH (NE)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$62,268	\$9,149
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$61,250	\$6,085

Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$61,234	\$0
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$61,084	\$24,994
LVN Home Health HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$60,746	\$11,164
LVN Home Health HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$58,068	\$10,965
Scheduler HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$56,873	\$19,854
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$56,745	\$0
Physical Therapist HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$56,371	\$18,450
Patient Rep HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$54,650	\$6,089
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$54,068	\$3,764
Reimbursement Specialist	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$53,986	\$5,127
Admin Partner-HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$51,998	\$10,827
Speech Pathologist PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$51,787	\$0
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$50,559	\$0
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$50,113	\$18,555
Occupational Therapist HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$49,067	\$0
LVN Home Health HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$45,498	\$13,062
LVN Home Health HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$45,220	\$6,213
LVN Home Health HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$44,613	\$6,912
Clinical RN II PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$44,526	\$4,749
Speech Pathologist HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$43,290	\$4,558
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$42,840	\$753
Admin Partner-HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$42,684	\$18,130
Med Soc Worker LCSW HH (NE)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$42,634	\$0
Scheduler HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$41,094	\$18,856
Clinical RN II PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$40,680	\$0
LVN Home Health HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$39,685	\$2,317
Admin Partner-HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$38,319	\$11,449
Admin Partner-HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$37,461	\$4,731
Home Health Aide HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$37,305	\$5,671
Home Health Aide HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$36,910	\$3,131
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$35,871	\$0

LVN Home Health HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$35,127	\$6,426
Admin Partner-HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$35,052	\$11,449
Scheduler HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$33,675	\$6,820
Occupational Therap PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$31,645	\$0
Med Soc Worker HH (NE)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$31,273	\$23,159
Home Health Aide HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$30,136	\$0
Clinical RN II PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$29,963	\$0
Clinical RN II PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$27,923	\$0
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$26,910	\$0
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$26,252	\$0
Patient Rep HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$23,276	\$0
Speech Pathologist PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$22,145	\$0
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$21,140	\$0
Reimbursement Specialist	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$18,807	\$1,844
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$18,196	\$0
Clinical RN II PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$18,156	\$0
Admin Partner-HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$18,076	\$0
Patient Rep HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$15,596	\$3,718
Home Health Aide HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$15,582	\$0
LVN Home Health (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$14,882	\$0
Clinical RN II PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$14,148	\$0
Clinical RN II PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$13,690	\$0
Clinical RN II HH	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$12,279	\$8,837
LVN Home Health (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$10,196	\$0
Clinical RN II PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$10,170	\$0
Physical Therapist PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$8,435	\$0
Occupational Therap PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$6,255	\$0
Clinical RN II PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$6,208	\$0
Clinical RN II PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$5,415	\$0
Clinical RN II PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Home Health	\$845	\$0